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ECN Korns 
www.ecnkorns.com  
Metal fittings

Inside Specialists: Denise McCrory  / Dianna Murphy / Jessica Greicar

Federal Signal 
www.fedsig.com 
Signaling devices, horns, sirens, strobes

Inside Specialists: Phil McNamara / Hayden Hoffman / Missy Kincaid

Toll Free: 888-963-6270   Local:  317-244-7811   Fax:  317-248-2369
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Permacote   
www.permacote.com 
PVC coated conduit and fittings

Inside Specialists: Dianna Murphy / Denise McCrory / Jessica Greicar

Remke  
www.remke.com 
Cable connectors and Cord grips

Inside Specialists: Greg Bate / Tyler Roark / Rishela Clayton / Bobby Chinsammy

Quality Tube
qualitytubeusa.com 
Steel Conduit

Inside Specialists: Denise McCrory  / Dianna Murphy / Jessica Greicar

www.LesterSalesCo.com
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Bridgeport Fittings
 www.bptfittings.com
Fittings and connectors

Inside Specialists: Greg Bate / Tyler Roark / Rishella Clayton / Bobby Chinsammy 

Electri-Flex 
www.electriflex.com 
Flexible electrical conduit and whips

Inside Specialists: Dianna Murphy / Kendra Dixon / Jessica Greicar

G Strut 
www.gregorycorp.com 
Strut, fittings, accessories, and clamps

Inside Specialists: Denise McCrory  / Dianna Murphy / Jessica Greicar

Sola Hevi Duty 
 www.emerson.com/en-us/automation/solahd 
Transformers, power supplies and conditioners

Inside Specialists: Cody Sharer / Hayden Hoffman

Panduit 
www.panduit.com 
Cable mgmt, ID & Safety solutions 

Inside Specialists: Missy Kincaid / Tyler Roark / Josh Brown

nVent/Hoffman 
 hoffman.nvent.com/en-us 
Enclosures, accessories and cooling units

Inside Specialists: Phil McNamara / Missy Kincaid / Hayden Hoffman 

American Conduit   
www.americanconduit.com  
Aluminum Rigid and EMT  
conduit and fittings

Inside Specialists: Denise McCrory / Dianna Murphy / Jessica Greicar

Glasmasters Polymer Concrete Products 
www.glasmasters.com  
Underground enclosures

Inside Specialists: Denise McCrory  / Dianna Murphy / Bobby Chinsammy 

BRK
 www.brkelectronics.com 
Smoke alarms, carbon monoxide alarms,   
fire extinquishers, safety products 

Inside Specialists: Denise McCrory / Donna Garriott / Bobby Chinsammy 

Cablofil� - www.legrand.us/cablofil
Ladder and basket tray, fittings and hardware

Inside Specialists: Cody Sharer / Hayden Hoffman / Josh Brown

Connectrac  - www.legrand.us/connectrac
Floor based cable management
OnQ  - www.legrand.us/on-q
Whole home automation systems

Wiremold  
www.legrand.us/wiremold
Floor boxes, raceways

Pass & Seymour  -www.legrand.us/pass-and-seymour
Wiring devices

Cantex 
www.cantexinc.com  
PVC conduit and fittings

Inside Specialists: Denise McCrory  / Dianna Murphy / Bobby Chinsammy 

501 Pennsylvania Parkway, Suite 405, Indianapolis, IN 46280

Southern Grounding 
southatlanticllc.com/southern-grounding/ 
Ground rods and accessories

Inside Specialists: Denise McCrory / Dianna Murphy / Jessica Greicar    

WTEC Energy
wtecenergy.com 
Cu and Al Medium Voltage, Industrial,  
Specialty, and Primary Underground Distribution 

Inside Specialists: Tiffany Eubank / Dianna Murphy / Bobby Chinsammy / Kendra Dixon

Mersen 
ep-us.mersen.com 
Fuses, fusegear, panels & switches

Inside Specialists: Greg Bate / Tyler Roark

Republic Wire and Cable 
www.republicwire.com 
Bare CU, THHN, XHHW, USE, Romex, Alum 

Inside Specialists: Dianna Murphy / Bobby Chinsammy / TIffany Eubanks /  
                                 Kendra Dixon 

Affiliated Distributors Marketing GroupIndianapolis Inventory

Power Bus Way 
www.legrand.us/power-bus-way
Fully customized, high quality, power 
feeder systems

Commodity Cables
www.commoditycables.com  
Alum SER/SEU/Triplex/XHHW, low voltage and data

Inside Specialists: Bobby Chinsammy / Kendra Dixon / Dianna Murphy 

APAR Cable Solutions 
 www.apar.com/cable-solutions
Alum: THHN, XHHW, PV, Med Voltage and Conc Neutral

Inside Specialists: Tiffany Eubanks / Dianna Murphy / Kendra Dixon / Jessica Greicar
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Lighting Group

Lester Inside Specialists:

Visit our website - LesterSalesCo.com - for our coverage of 12 states.

Dialight 
www.dialight.com
LED industrial fixtures

Inside Specialists: Missy Kincaid / Tyler Roark / Josh Brown

ESL Vision 
www.eslvision.com 
LED indoor and outdoor fixtures

Inside Specialists: Rishella Clayton / Tyler Roark / Donna Garriott 

G&G 
www.ggled.net 
Innovative Waterproof LED lighting

Inside Specialists: Rishella Clayton / Greg Bate / Tyler Roark / Donna Garriott 

MaxLite  
www.maxlite.com
LED Lamps, fixtures and lighting controls

Inside Specialists: Rishella Clayton / Donna Garriott / Tyler Roark

501 Pennsylvania Parkway, Suite 405, Indianapolis, IN 46280
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Greg Bate
gbate@lestersalesco.com
 317-559-4911

Tiffany Eubanks
teubanks@lestersalesco.com 
317-559-4553

Missy Kincaid
mkincaid@lestersalesco.com 
317-559-4908

Jessica Greicar
jgreicar@lestersalesco.com 
317-559-4902

Denise McCrory
dmccrory@lestersalesco.com
 412-465-0919

Phil McNamara
pmcnamara@lestersalesco.com
 317-559-4907

Tyler Roark
troark@lestersalesco.com
 317-559-4901

Cody Sharer
csharer@lestersalesco.com 
317-559-4552

Rishella Clayton
rclayton@lestersalesco.com
 317-559-4905

Donna Garriott
dgarriott@lestersalesco.com 
463-259-0596

Brad Duncan 
bduncan@lestersalesco.com
 317-559-4551

Dianna Murphy
dmurphy@lestersalesco.com  
317-983-0933 ext. 4309

Frank Desmarais 
fdesmarais@lestersalesco.com
317-992-1629

Josh Brown
jbrown@lestersalesco.com 
317-559-4910

Bobby Chinsammy
bchinsammy@lestersalesco.com 
317-992-1623

Kendra Dixon
kdixon@lestersalesco.com
412-851-3501

Hayden Hoffman
hhoffman@lestersalesco.com 
463-259-0597

Alesha Zuber
azuber@lestersalesco.com 
317-559-4927


